AURORA

TIRE & WHEEL

Other Options Available
If You Don’t see it — CALL!!

ORDER YOUR WINTER TIRE
PACKAGE

*WHILE SUPPLIES
LAST*

Dodge Journey-Caravan Tire Packages

2018-2023

*Prices may change without notice

Package Prices Includes:

e 4 Tires Installed & Balanced
e 4 Steel Wheels or Upgrade
e 4 New Valves-- TPMS $200 extra

e Existing Tires & Wheels Bagged
Plus HST & OTS Fee. Rebates may expire

17” Winter Tire Package Options — 225/65R17

Mirage Firestone Toyo BF Goodrich Bridgestone Michelin
Winter Ice Winterforce 2 G3-ice KSI T/A Blizzak WS90 X-lce Snow $70
$40 rebate $50 rebate ) $70 rebate $70 rebate reba

$1039

1189

$1189

$1159

$1289

$1259

Black Steel Wheel

DAI Prime

DAI Target

Touren TR76 Silver

Touren TR9

Silver or black

Touren TR60

5-114.3 Silver or Black
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INCLUDED! ONLY $299 MORE! ONLY $299 MORE! ONLY $199 MORE! ONLY $199MORE! | ONLY $229 MORE!

We Carry All Major Brands — CALL TO ORDER 905-727-8473
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**¥**¥\We STORE TIRES- let us handle them**ask for details**







