



**Dodge Journey-Caravan Tire Packages** 

2018-2023

\*Prices may change without notice

## **Package Prices Includes:**

- 4 Tires Installed & Balanced
- 4 Steel Wheels or Upgrade
- 4 New Valves-- TPMS \$200 extra
- Existing Tires & Wheels Bagged
   Plus HST & OTS Fee. Rebates may expire

Other Options Available
If You Don't see it - CALL!!

## 17" Winter Tire Package Options – 225/65R17

Mirage	Firestone	Toyo	BF Goodrich	Bridgestone	Michelin
Winter Ice	Winterforce 2	G3- ice	KSI T/A	Blizzak WS90	X-Ice Snow \$70
	\$40 rebate	\$50 rebate	\$70 rebate	\$70 rebate	rebate
\$1039	1189	\$1189	\$1159	\$1289	\$1259
Black Steel Wheel 5-114.3	DAI Prime Silver or Black	DAI Target	Touren TR76 Silver	Touren TR9 Silver or black	Touren TR60
INCLUDED!	ONLY \$299 MORE!	ONLY \$299 MORE!	ONLY \$199 MORE!	ONLY \$199MORE!	ONLY \$229 MORE!

## We Carry All Major Brands — CALL TO ORDER 905-727-8473



































